TEST-ERGO-BYTIME

RZDOVRE CENTRUM

RACE 6 MEN SENIOR K1 200 HEAT 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

4

DYRVIG LARSEN Anders
JENSBY Jeppe

Empty lane

JUUL Marcus

GRAVERSEN Morten
HARTMANN GERSB@LL Oscar
ANDERSEN Sune

Empty lane

ANDERSEN Niels-Peter

S@BORG VEGTSERVICE

Soehors Srale Serdoe

CRAFT ;:-
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HVIDOVRE KAJAKKLUB

27.01.2024 -

SAT AM 09:04

CLUB

SKK

SKK

SKK

SKK

HRK

KKP

361

RESULT

1:00:000
+00.000

2:00:000
+00.000

3:00:000
+00.000

4:00:000
+00.000

5:00:000
+00.000

6:00:000
+00.000

7:00:000
+00.000

8:00:000
+00.000

DNS
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